
C=CLOSED  / D=DISCUSSION / =HANDICAPPED ACCESSIBLE / L=LITERATURE / O=OPEN / S=SPANISH / SP=SPEAKER / ST=STUDY / T = TOPIC  / W=WOMEN / Z=ZOOM 

 
 

SUNDAY 
9:00 am Sunday Morning Meeting ZOOM ID 245 980 491 / PW  BILLW O Z 
9:00 am  Serenity REBOS Club Meeting Hall 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring O D  
9:00 am SERENITY ZOOMERS ZOOM meeting Email jiwjrbus@fastmail.fm for information  
3:00 pm Crossroads St James Episcopal Church, 4515 Delray St., Roanoke O D  
3:00 pm Rocky Mount Trinity Episcopal Church, 15 W Church St, Rocky Mount  O L  
3:00 pm Windsor Hills Windsor Hills United Methodist Church 3591 Windsor Rd O L   
5:00 pm LGBT + AA Roanoke Diversity Center 425 Campbell Ave SW Roanoke O D  
5:45 pm New Hope REBOS Club Meeting Hall 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring OD   
6:00 pm Restin South 6347 Crowell Gap Rd, Roanoke  
7:00 pm Roanoke Men’s Meeting REBOS Club Basement 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring  
7:00 pm Vinton Group Thrasher Memorial Church, 707 E Washington Ave, Vinton O D  
7:15 pm Step Experience  REBOS Club Meeting Hall 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring O L 
8:00 pm Experience Strength Hope ZOOM ID 638 074 7766 / PW  Roanoke24 O D Z 

 

MONDAY 
8:00 am  On Awakening Valley Community Church, 5000 Carriage Dr., Roanoke O L  
9:00 am Moneta Morning Epworth Methodist Church, 60 Merriman Way Rd. O L  
10:30am Primary Purpose ZOOM ID  967 6408 0320 / PW  994443 C L Z 
NOON Sober Sisters Church of St Peter & St Paul, 4909 N Lake Dr, Roanoke CDW  
12:15pm  Big Book Christ Lutheran Ch.  2011 Brandon Ave SW Roanoke O L  
5:30 pm Women’s Way REBOS Club Basement 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring OLW 
5:30 pm Women Only  REBOS NORTH 2915 Epperley Ave Roanoke OWD 
5:45 pm New Hope REBOS Club Meeting Hall 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring ODL  
6:00 pm Salem Welcome Home First United Methodist Church, 125 Main St, Salem O L   

Visit us at aaroanoke.org or follow us on Facebook at Roanoke Valley Intergrpoup AA for all of your AA info! 
 

RVI MEETING – 1st Monday of the Month at Christ Lutheran Church at 6:30pm 

 
 

RVI OFFICE HOURS – 3451 BRANDON AVE, SW ROANOKE, VA 24018 
Wednesday – Thursday from 12pm to 5pm and Saturday 12:30 to 3 pm 

Phone: 540-343-6857     Email: aaroanoke@outlook.com 
Updated 2/3/2026                     
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6:00 pm Silver Lining Club (LGBTQ+) 530 Luck Ave SW Roanoke O D  
6:15 pm Living Sober Valley Community Church 5000 Carriage Dr. 24018 C L   
6:30 pm Gainsboro First Baptist Church 310 N Jefferson Street O DH 
7:00 pm Big Book Christ Lutheran Church 2011 Brandon Ave SW Roanoke C L   
7:00 pm Daleville St Mark’s United Methodist 19 Cedar Ridge Dr Daleville O D 
7:15 pm Into Action REBOS NORTH 2915 Epperley Ave Roanoke O L  
7:30 pm Grupo Libertad 4302 Old Mountain Rd NE Roanoke, VA O S 
8:00 pm Downtown 530 Luck Ave SW Roanoke  O T  

 

TUESDAY 
8:00 am Many Paths to Spirituality REBOS Club Basement 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring O D  
10:30am Primary Purpose Raleigh Court Presbyterian Church, 2837 Grandin Rd SW C L  
NOON Peters Creek Discussion Group  Fairview United Methodist, 1310 Van Buren St. NW O L 
12:15pm Big Book Christ Lutheran Church 2011 Brandon Ave SW Roanoke O L  
3:00 pm Carry The Message  REBOS NORTH 2915 Epperley Ave Roanoke O L  
5:45 pm New Hope REBOS Club Meeting Hall 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring  O D  
6:00 pm Came to Believe Church of St. Peter & St. Paul 4909 N Lake Dr Roanoke O L   
6:00 pm  Oak Grove Valley Community Church, 5000 Carriage Dr. Roanoke O L  
7:00 pm Salem VA Open Meeting 1970 Roanoke Blvd Salem, VA Building 7 Basement O 
7:00 pm  Roanoke Men’s Group REBOS Club Meeting Hall 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring  O L  
7:00 pm   Crossroads  St James Episcopal Church 4515 Delray St NW Roanoke O D 
7:00 pm  Fincastle St Mark’s Episcopal Church 111 S. Roanoke St. Fincastle O D 
7:00 pm    Smith Mountain Lake Resurrection Church Rt 122/15353 Moneta Rd MONETA C D  
7:00 pm Salem VA Medical Center 1970 Roanoke Blvd. Building #7, Salem O 
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WEDNESDAY  
8:00 am On Awakening Valley Community Church, 5000 Carriage Dr. Roanoke O L  
9:00 am Moneta Morning Epworth Methodist Church, 60 Merriman Way, Moneta O L  
12:15pm Big Book Christ Lutheran Church 2011 Brandon Ave SW Roanoke O L  
3:00 pm K.I.S.S @ 3 St. Marks United Methodist 19 Cedar Ridge Dr Daleville  O L 
5:30 pm Women Only REBOS NORTH 2915 Epperley Ave Roanoke ODW 
5:45 pm New Hope REBOS Club Meeting Hall 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring O L   
6:15 pm Living Sober Valley Community Church, 5000 Carriage Dr. Roanoke C L   
6:30 pm NEWCOMERS Midtown St Paul’s Episcopal Church 42 East Main St. Salem O   
7:00 pm Daleville St Mark’s United Methodist 19 Cedar Ridge Dr Daleville O D 
7:00 pm MIDTOWN SALEM St Paul’s Episcopal Church 42 East Main St Salem O D  
7:00 pm SASTO Halesford Methodist Ch. 1601 Lakewood Forest Rd Moneta CDST  
7:00 pm Vinton Group Thrasher Memorial Church 707 E Washington Ave Vinton O D  
7:00 pm Botetourt Women’s Garden of Serenity St Mark’s United Methodist Church, Daleville O S W 
7:15 pm Step Experience REBOS Club Meeting Hall 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring  O L  
7:30 pm Grupo Libertad 4302 Old Mountain Rd NE Roanoke, VA O S 
8:00 pm Downtown 530 Luck Ave SW Roanoke  O T  

 

THURSDAY  
8:00 am Many Paths to Spirituality REBOS Club Basement 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring O D  
10:30am Primary Purpose Raliegh Court Presbyterian Church, 2837 Grandin Rd SW C L  
Noon Peters Creek Discussion Group Fairview United Methodist, 1310 Van Buren St. NW O L  
12:15pm  Big Book Christ Lutheran Church 2011 Brandon Ave SW Roanoke O L  
3:00 pm  Carry The Message  REBOS NORTH 2915 Epperley Ave Roanoke O L 
5:45 pm New Hope REBOS Club Meeting Hall 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring O D  
6:00 pm OAK GROVE Valley Community Church, 5000 Carriage Dr. Roanoke O L 
6:30 pm Hip Sober Chix Raliegh Court Presbyterian Church, 2837 Grandin Rd SW O W  
6:30 pm Rocky Mount Women’s Only 15 E Church St, Rocky Mount  
7:00  pm Roanoke Men’s Group REBOS Club Meeting Hall 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring O L  
7:00 pm Keep It Simple Disciple Center 200 Maple St., Vinton O D  
7:00 pm North Roanoke St Phillips Lutheran Church, 8115 Williamson Rd., Roanoke O D 
7:00  pm Windsor Hills Windsor Hills United Methodist Church, 3591 Windsor Rd O L    
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FRIDAY 
8:00 am  On Awakening Valley Community Church, 5000 Carriage Dr. Roanoke O L  
9:00 am Moneta Morning Epworth Methodist Church, 60 Merriman Way RD Moneta O L  
12:15pm Big Book Christ Lutheran Church 2011 Brandon Ave SW Roanoke O L  
5:45 pm New Hope REBOS Club Meeting Hall 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring O L  
6:00 pm Salem Welcome Home First United Methodist Church, 125 Main St, Salem O L   
7:00 pm Big Book Christ Lutheran Church 2011 Brandon Ave SW Roanoke O L   
7:30 pm Grupo Libertad 4302 Old Mountain Rd NE Roanoke, VA O S 
7:45 pm Renacer En AA REBOS NORTH 2915 Epperley Ave Roanoke O L S 

 

SATURDAY  
8:00 am Many Paths to Spirituality REBOS Club Basement 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring O D  
9:00 am  Roanoke Men’s Group REBOS Club Meeting Hall 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring O D  
9:30 am Big Book Christ Lutheran Church 2011 Brandon Ave SW Roanoke O L   
10:00am   CROSSROADS St James Episcopal Church 4515 Delray ST NW Roanoke O L  
10:30am SEEDS OF HOPE Women REBOS Club Meeting Hall 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring OLW 
NOON HIGH NOON REBOS Club Meeting Hall 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring O D  
5:45 pm New Hope REBOS HOUSE 4231 Garst Mill Rd, Cave Spring O D  
6:00 pm Came to Believe Church of St. Peter & St. Paul 4909 N Lake Dr Roanoke C D   
7:00 pm Fincastle Saint Mark’s Episcopal Ch 111 S Roanoke St Fincastle O D 
7:30 pm Grupo Libertad 4302 Old Mountain Rd NE Roanoke, VA O S 
8:00 pm Downtown 530 Luck Avenue SW ROANOKE OSP  
8:00 pm  Moneta Bethlehem United Methodist 13586 S Old Moneta Rd OST  

 


